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West Division

TEAM

Boats and Hose
Thunder

The Program
Wholf Pack

East Division

TEAM

Dickiedoos

Bad Boys

4 Inches &amp; Long
HeavyD

Central Division

TEAM

Da Boyzz

Cry Me A River
Cha-Ching

RJ

Total Points
TEAM

Dickiedoos
Boats and Hose
Cha-Ching

4 Inches &amp; Long
RJ

The Program
Da Boyzz

Bad Boys

Cry Me A River
HeavyD

Wholf Pack
Thunder
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PTS

1839.84
1804.44
1770.86
1684.08
1681.76
1677.20
1650.20
1608.38
1580.72
1497.04
1496.04
1488.86

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.385
0.154

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462

PF
1437.80
1271.24
1378.42
1238.46

PF
1444.92
1266.14
1435.12
1215.26

PF
1401.98
1298.08
1375.10
1329.14

PA
1327.64
1325.70
1346.22
1303.32

PA
1272.08
1312.96
1350.18
1464.48

PA
1180.72
1352.16
1477.56
1378.64
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5-1-0
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DIVISION
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STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 3
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1
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